
          Spring Fever 5K Run & Walk                                            04/13/2013               |          Spring Fever 5K Run & Walk                                            04/13/2013

     Race Results BY AGE GROUP/FINISH                                                Page  1             |     Race Results BY OVERALL FINISH                                                  Page  1

=========================================================================================================|=======================================================================================================

AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 -  8     1 AG     80   0:31:46.6   136  Kendra Martin             Kankakee IL              10:15.0  | M 45 - 49     1     1 OA   0:18:53.3   289  Rod E Kahl                Bradley IL                6:05.6

F  1 -  8     2 AG    137   0:46:26.7    59  Jori Dowling              Bourbonnais IL           14:58.9  | M 25 - 29     2     2 OA   0:19:33.4   283  Drew C Parsons            Kankakee IL               6:18.5

F  1 -  8                   D.N.F.      122  Addison Langelett         Bourbonnais IL                    | M 30 - 34     3     3 OA   0:19:43.8   107  Mike Janek                Kankakee IL               6:21.9

F  1 -  8                   D.N.F.      147  Madison Meyers            Bourbonnais IL                    | M 30 - 34     4     1 AG   0:20:50.0   189  Nick Rodgers              Kankakee IL               6:43.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  9 - 10     1 AG     25   0:25:02.3   300  Kendall Antons            Bourbonnais IL            8:04.6  | M 40 - 44     5     1 MST  0:21:18.8   262  Andrew Werner             Bradley IL                6:52.5

F  9 - 10     2 AG     50   0:28:27.5    93  Anna Hammes               Bourbonnais IL            9:10.8  | M 20 - 24     6     1 AG   0:21:23.8   281  Andrew Regas              Bourbonnais IL            6:54.1

F  9 - 10     3 AG     67   0:31:07.7   118  Molly Kurtz               St. Anne IL              10:02.5  | M 60 - 64     7     1 AG   0:21:31.8   287  Ken Klipp                 Kankakee IL               6:56.7

F  9 - 10     4        75   0:31:30.3    42  Shelby Corbett            Bourbonnais IL           10:09.8  | F 11 - 12     8     1 OA   0:21:52.0   179  Faith Provost             Bourbonnais IL            7:03.2

F  9 - 10     5        86   0:31:55.2    70  Zoey Fischer              Bourbonnais IL           10:17.8  | M 35 - 39     9     1 AG   0:21:52.5   180  Haven Provost             Bourbonnais IL            7:03.4

F  9 - 10     6       116   0:37:32.2    61  Megan Dressler            Bourbonnais IL           12:06.5  | F 25 - 29    10     2 OA   0:22:56.0   256  Stephanie Rogers          Kankakee IL               7:23.9

F  9 - 10     7       127   0:42:53.0   311  Eden Rainbolt             Bradley IL               13:50.0  | M 11 - 12    11     1 AG   0:23:14.7   307  Jacob Fritz               Bourbonnais IL            7:29.9

F  9 - 10     8       130   0:43:07.8    10  Hailey Baker              Bourbonnais IL           13:54.8  | M  9 - 10    12     1 AG   0:23:22.1   286  Grayson Gonski            Bourbonnais IL            7:32.3

F  9 - 10     9       131   0:43:27.6   239  Sydney Wilky              Bourbonnais IL           14:01.2  | M 60 - 64    13     2 AG   0:23:25.8   265  Wendell Provost           Grant Park IL             7:33.5

F  9 - 10    10       134   0:44:48.7   208  Reagan Shepherd           Kankakee IL              14:27.3  | M 35 - 39    14     2 AG   0:23:40.6   297  Bradley Chisum            Bourbonnais IL            7:38.3

F  9 - 10                   D.N.F.        7  Jade Baker                Bourbonnais IL                    | F 25 - 29    15     3 OA   0:23:43.4   257  Crystal Rose              Kankakee IL               7:39.2

F  9 - 10                   D.N.F.       69  Sarah Fischer             Bourbonnais IL                    | F 40 - 44    16     1 MST  0:23:51.8   302  Yvonne Provost            Bradley IL                7:41.9

F  9 - 10                   D.N.F.      218  Lilly Stanglewicz         Bourbonnais IL                    | F 30 - 34    17     1 AG   0:24:16.9   190  Jennifer Rodgers          Kankakee IL               7:50.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 11 - 12     1 OA      8   0:21:52.0   179  Faith Provost             Bourbonnais IL            7:03.2  | F 35 - 39    18     1 AG   0:24:20.9   157  Brandi Mullady            Kankakee IL               7:51.3

F 11 - 12     1 AG     24   0:24:59.2   227  Kaylee Surprenant         St. Anne IL               8:03.6  | M 30 - 34    19     2 AG   0:24:33.6    51  Jarrod Darling            Bourbonnais IL            7:55.4

F 11 - 12     2 AG    103   0:33:59.3    83  Abby Geoffrey             Bourbonnais IL           10:57.8  | M  9 - 10    20     2 AG   0:24:42.3   177  Chase Provost             Bourbonnais IL            7:58.2

F 11 - 12                   D.N.F.       74  Riley Ford                Grant Park                        | F 35 - 39    21     2 AG   0:24:42.9   293  Laurie Cyr                Bourbonnais IL            7:58.4

F 11 - 12                   D.N.F.      178  Toryn Provost             Manteno IL                        | M 11 - 12    22     2 AG   0:24:55.7   168  Max O’Connor              Bourbonnais IL            8:02.5

F 11 - 12                   D.N.F.      234  Miranda Wehrle            Bourbonnais IL                    | F 13 - 14    23     1 AG   0:24:57.6    94  Claire Hammes             Bourbonnais IL            8:03.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 13 - 14     1 AG     23   0:24:57.6    94  Claire Hammes             Bourbonnais IL            8:03.1  | F 11 - 12    24     1 AG   0:24:59.2   227  Kaylee Surprenant         St. Anne IL               8:03.6

F 13 - 14     2 AG    110   0:35:01.1   183  Carolina Quintero         Bourbonnais IL           11:17.8  | F  9 - 10    25     1 AG   0:25:02.3   300  Kendall Antons            Bourbonnais IL            8:04.6

F 13 - 14                   D.N.F.      119  Katie Kurtz               St. Anne IL                       | M 11 - 12    26     3 AG   0:25:04.7   270  Carter Hendrix            Buckingham IL             8:05.4

F 13 - 14                   D.N.F.      149  Madeline Moore            Kankakee IL                       | F 30 - 34    27     2 AG   0:25:07.5   254  Kelly Olson               Bloomington IL            8:06.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 20 - 24     1 AG     71   0:31:24.4   276  Shari Domont              Bourbonnais IL           10:07.9  | M 60 - 64    28     3 AG   0:25:08.5   282  Chuck Parsons             Kankakee IL               8:06.6

F 20 - 24     2 AG     92   0:32:18.9    31  Emily Boudreau            Kankakee IL              10:25.5  | F 25 - 29    29     1 AG   0:25:10.4   255  Jessica Prentkowski       Bourbonnais IL            8:07.2

F 20 - 24                   D.N.F.       75  Jenna Frazier             Bourbonnais IL                    | M 11 - 12    30     4      0:25:30.3    36  Caden Chamness            Kankakee IL               8:13.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 25 - 29     2 OA     10   0:22:56.0   256  Stephanie Rogers          Kankakee IL               7:23.9  | F 40 - 44    31     1 AG   0:25:40.0   241  Jenny Yeates              Bourbonnais IL            8:16.8

F 25 - 29     3 OA     15   0:23:43.4   257  Crystal Rose              Kankakee IL               7:39.2  | M 40 - 44    32     1 AG   0:25:41.6    18  Jim Bilgri                Bourbonnais IL            8:17.3

F 25 - 29     1 AG     29   0:25:10.4   255  Jessica Prentkowski       Bourbonnais IL            8:07.2  | M 35 - 39    33     3 AG   0:25:45.6    37  Scott Chamness            Kankakee IL               8:18.6

F 25 - 29     2 AG     76   0:31:31.9   225  Melanie Stueck            Manteno IL               10:10.3  | M 45 - 49    34     1 AG   0:25:56.5   237  Erik A Wheeler            Herscher IL               8:22.1

F 25 - 29     3 AG     82   0:31:48.3    73  Allison Fisher            Bourbonnais IL           10:15.6  | M 11 - 12    35     5      0:25:59.2   280  Kellen Saindon            Bourbonnais IL            8:23.0

F 25 - 29     4       109   0:34:42.9    81  Charlotte Gallagher       Bradley IL               11:11.9  | M 11 - 12    36     6      0:26:02.7    24  Connor Boudreau           Bourbonnais IL            8:24.1

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.       77  Jenny Frew                Donovan IL                        | F 30 - 34    37     3 AG   0:26:09.4   272  Amie Byrne                Bradley IL                8:26.3

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.      244  Rachel Zajicek            Bradley IL                        | M 20 - 24    38     2 AG   0:26:11.1    32  Kyle Boudreau             Kankakee IL               8:26.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 34     1 AG     17   0:24:16.9   190  Jennifer Rodgers          Kankakee IL               7:50.0  | M 35 - 39    39     4      0:26:21.0   277  Chris Keisor              Oak Park IL               8:30.0

F 30 - 34     2 AG     27   0:25:07.5   254  Kelly Olson               Bloomington IL            8:06.3  | M 55 - 59    40     1 AG   0:26:57.9   108  Jimmy Joines              Bourbonnais IL            8:41.9

F 30 - 34     3 AG     37   0:26:09.4   272  Amie Byrne                Bradley IL                8:26.3  | F 40 - 44    41     2 AG   0:26:58.8     4  Christine Alsip           Bradley IL                8:42.2

F 30 - 34     4        44   0:27:08.0   263  Meggin Wilson             Bourbonnais IL            8:45.2  | M 55 - 59    42     2 AG   0:27:05.4   288  Mark Walsh                Bourbonnais IL            8:44.3

F 30 - 34     5        47   0:28:05.4    80  Shannon Gaerlan           Peotone IL                9:03.7  | M 40 - 44    43     2 AG   0:27:07.1   126  Tom Latham                Bourbonnais IL            8:44.9

F 30 - 34     6        51   0:28:38.9   172  Beth Parson               Bourbonnais IL            9:14.5  | F 30 - 34    44     4      0:27:08.0   263  Meggin Wilson             Bourbonnais IL            8:45.2

F 30 - 34     7        52   0:28:46.7   298  Jenny Chisum              Bourbonnais IL            9:17.0  | F 35 - 39    45     3 AG   0:27:33.5    60  Jeanette Dressler         Bourbonnais IL            8:53.4

F 30 - 34     8        57   0:29:25.9   299  Shannon Antons            Bourbonnais IL            9:29.6  | M 13 - 14    46     1 AG   0:27:53.8   159  Anthony Nepomuceno        Bourbonnais IL            8:59.9

F 30 - 34     9        59   0:29:48.6   266  Neeley Provost Regas      Bourbonnais IL            9:37.0  | F 30 - 34    47     5      0:28:05.4    80  Shannon Gaerlan           Peotone IL                9:03.7

F 30 - 34    10        60   0:29:51.5    97  Sarah Hasik               Bourbonnais IL            9:37.9  | M 60 - 64    48     4      0:28:08.7   284  Mark J McDermott          Bourbonnais IL            9:04.7

F 30 - 34    11        73   0:31:28.7    92  Kim Haigh                 Kankakee IL              10:09.3  | M 30 - 34    49     3 AG   0:28:24.8    89  Chad Gray                 Bradley IL                9:09.9

F 30 - 34    12        88   0:32:14.7    41  Laura Contreras           Kankakee IL              10:24.1  | F  9 - 10    50     2 AG   0:28:27.5    93  Anna Hammes               Bourbonnais IL            9:10.8

F 30 - 34    13        90   0:32:15.7   106  Kara Janek                Kankakee IL              10:24.4  | F 30 - 34    51     6      0:28:38.9   172  Beth Parson               Bourbonnais IL            9:14.5

F 30 - 34    14       107   0:34:40.6   148  Michelle Meyers           Bourbonnais IL           11:11.2  | F 30 - 34    52     7      0:28:46.7   298  Jenny Chisum              Bourbonnais IL            9:17.0

F 30 - 34    15       111   0:35:54.0   210  Kate Siemsen              Chicago IL               11:34.8  | M 55 - 59    53     3 AG   0:28:56.9   291  Kurt Hayes                Bourbonnais IL            9:20.3

F 30 - 34    16       117   0:37:46.7   309  Sandy Weiland             Manteno IL               12:11.2  | M 45 - 49    54     2 AG   0:29:08.6    29  Scot Boudreau             St. Anne IL               9:24.1

F 30 - 34    17       135   0:44:59.4   206  Christie Shepherd         Kankakee IL              14:30.8  | M 45 - 49    55     3 AG   0:29:15.8    86  Scott A Goselin           Bourbonnais IL            9:26.4
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

F 30 - 34    18       142   0:47:54.3   138  Amanda Martin             Kankakee IL              15:27.2  | M 30 - 34    56     4      0:29:22.0   193  Nicholas Rohr             Chebanse IL               9:28.4

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.        8  Lourdes Baker             Bourbonnais IL                    | F 30 - 34    57     8      0:29:25.9   299  Shannon Antons            Bourbonnais IL            9:29.6

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       43  Mendy Corbett             Bourbonnais IL                    | F 40 - 44    58     3 AG   0:29:35.7   260  Bridget Stellmayer        New Lenox IL              9:32.8

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.      135  Abby Magruder             Bourbonnais IL                    | F 30 - 34    59     9      0:29:48.6   266  Neeley Provost Regas      Bourbonnais IL            9:37.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 35 - 39     1 AG     18   0:24:20.9   157  Brandi Mullady            Kankakee IL               7:51.3  | F 30 - 34    60    10      0:29:51.5    97  Sarah Hasik               Bourbonnais IL            9:37.9

F 35 - 39     2 AG     21   0:24:42.9   293  Laurie Cyr                Bourbonnais IL            7:58.4  | F 40 - 44    61     4      0:29:56.0   188  Jill Rieken               Clifton IL                9:39.4

F 35 - 39     3 AG     45   0:27:33.5    60  Jeanette Dressler         Bourbonnais IL            8:53.4  | F 35 - 39    62     4      0:30:34.6    52  Erin Darling              Bourbonnais IL            9:51.8

F 35 - 39     4        62   0:30:34.6    52  Erin Darling              Bourbonnais IL            9:51.8  | F 35 - 39    63     5      0:30:41.4   134  Lisa Magruder             Kankakee IL               9:54.0

F 35 - 39     5        63   0:30:41.4   134  Lisa Magruder             Kankakee IL               9:54.0  | F 35 - 39    64     6      0:30:42.6   304  Alexis Harper             Bourbonnais IL            9:54.4

F 35 - 39     6        64   0:30:42.6   304  Alexis Harper             Bourbonnais IL            9:54.4  | F 40 - 44    65     5      0:30:46.3   236  Corinn Wheeler            Herscher IL               9:55.6

F 35 - 39     7        68   0:31:09.1   278  Tera Edwards              Bourbonnais IL           10:02.9  | M 35 - 39    66     5      0:30:50.1     3  Eric Allen                Bourbonnais IL            9:56.8

F 35 - 39     8        91   0:32:17.6   128  Jackie Littrell           St. Anne IL              10:25.0  | F  9 - 10    67     3 AG   0:31:07.7   118  Molly Kurtz               St. Anne IL              10:02.5

F 35 - 39     9        93   0:32:51.9   235  Adrienne West             Bourbonnais IL           10:36.1  | F 35 - 39    68     7      0:31:09.1   278  Tera Edwards              Bourbonnais IL           10:02.9

F 35 - 39    10        96   0:33:00.4   285  Deanna Taylor             Bourbonnais IL           10:38.8  | F 40 - 44    69     6      0:31:10.6    84  Leslie Geoffrey           Bourbonnais IL           10:03.4

F 35 - 39    11       104   0:34:00.0   165  Nikki O’Brien             Kankakee IL              10:58.1  | F 45 - 49    70     1 AG   0:31:16.5   248  Nena Fourier              Bourbonnais IL           10:05.3

F 35 - 39    12       115   0:37:31.3    33  Laura Brady               Bradley IL               12:06.2  | F 20 - 24    71     1 AG   0:31:24.4   276  Shari Domont              Bourbonnais IL           10:07.9

F 35 - 39    13       118   0:37:50.2   132  Jennifer Lotz             Bourbonnais IL           12:12.3  | M 20 - 24    72     3 AG   0:31:26.8    27  Jonathan Boudreau         St. Anne IL              10:08.6

F 35 - 39    14       128   0:42:56.9   313  Kati Rainbolt             Bradley IL               13:51.3  | F 30 - 34    73    11      0:31:28.7    92  Kim Haigh                 Kankakee IL              10:09.3

F 35 - 39    15       139   0:47:00.8   279  Grace Edwards             Bourbonnais IL           15:09.9  | M 35 - 39    74     6      0:31:29.5    44  Brian Corbett             Bourbonnais IL           10:09.5

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.        2  Amy Allen                 Bourbonnais IL                    | F  9 - 10    75     4      0:31:30.3    42  Shelby Corbett            Bourbonnais IL           10:09.8

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       11  Amy Baker                 Bourbonnais IL                    | F 25 - 29    76     2 AG   0:31:31.9   225  Melanie Stueck            Manteno IL               10:10.3

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       57  Kary Dowling              Bourbonnais IL                    | M 35 - 39    77     7      0:31:34.7    16  Mike Barzantny            Bourbonnais IL           10:11.2

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       66  Kelley Eakins             Bourbonnais IL                    | F 45 - 49    78     2 AG   0:31:37.4   306  Kathy Yonke               Bourbonnais IL           10:12.1

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       71  Melissa Fischer           Bourbonnais IL                    | M 50 - 54    79     1 AG   0:31:37.7   305  Jerry Yonke               Bourbonnais IL           10:12.2

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.      151  Robin Mroz                St. Anne IL                       | F  1 -  8    80     1 AG   0:31:46.6   136  Kendra Martin             Kankakee IL              10:15.0

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.      164  Val Nugent                Manteno IL                        | M  9 - 10    81     3 AG   0:31:47.0   137  Brodie Martin             Kankakee IL              10:15.2

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.      181  Preston J Provost         Maple Park IL                     | F 25 - 29    82     3 AG   0:31:48.3    73  Allison Fisher            Bourbonnais IL           10:15.6

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.      296  Michelle Menard           Bonfield IL                       | F 55 - 59    83     1 AG   0:31:48.8   247  Theresa Fisher            Wilmington IL            10:15.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 44     1 MST    16   0:23:51.8   302  Yvonne Provost            Bradley IL                7:41.9  | F 40 - 44    84     7      0:31:51.9   269  Ann Hendrix               Buckingham IL            10:16.7

F 40 - 44     1 AG     31   0:25:40.0   241  Jenny Yeates              Bourbonnais IL            8:16.8  | F 45 - 49    85     3 AG   0:31:52.4     1  Lara Akintilo             Bourbonnais IL           10:16.9

F 40 - 44     2 AG     41   0:26:58.8     4  Christine Alsip           Bradley IL                8:42.2  | F  9 - 10    86     5      0:31:55.2    70  Zoey Fischer              Bourbonnais IL           10:17.8

F 40 - 44     3 AG     58   0:29:35.7   260  Bridget Stellmayer        New Lenox IL              9:32.8  | F 40 - 44    87     8      0:32:06.7   125  Alison Latham             Bourbonnais IL           10:21.5

F 40 - 44     4        61   0:29:56.0   188  Jill Rieken               Clifton IL                9:39.4  | F 30 - 34    88    12      0:32:14.7    41  Laura Contreras           Kankakee IL              10:24.1

F 40 - 44     5        65   0:30:46.3   236  Corinn Wheeler            Herscher IL               9:55.6  | M 35 - 39    89     8      0:32:15.1   308  Mark Eichenlaub           Bourbonnais IL           10:24.2

F 40 - 44     6        69   0:31:10.6    84  Leslie Geoffrey           Bourbonnais IL           10:03.4  | F 30 - 34    90    13      0:32:15.7   106  Kara Janek                Kankakee IL              10:24.4

F 40 - 44     7        84   0:31:51.9   269  Ann Hendrix               Buckingham IL            10:16.7  | F 35 - 39    91     8      0:32:17.6   128  Jackie Littrell           St. Anne IL              10:25.0

F 40 - 44     8        87   0:32:06.7   125  Alison Latham             Bourbonnais IL           10:21.5  | F 20 - 24    92     2 AG   0:32:18.9    31  Emily Boudreau            Kankakee IL              10:25.5

F 40 - 44     9       101   0:33:41.8     5  Cheryl Anderson           Bourbonnais IL           10:52.2  | F 35 - 39    93     9      0:32:51.9   235  Adrienne West             Bourbonnais IL           10:36.1

F 40 - 44    10       121   0:38:18.2   213  Kellie Solis              Beecher IL               12:21.4  | M 35 - 39    94     9      0:32:54.2   130  James Lopez               Kankakee IL              10:36.8

F 40 - 44    11       124   0:40:01.5   140  Cassandra McCullough      Kankakee IL              12:54.7  | M 40 - 44    95     3 AG   0:32:55.3   275  Brian Hiatt               Kankakee IL              10:37.2

F 40 - 44    12       132   0:43:27.9   240  Carolyn Wilky             Bourbonnais IL           14:01.3  | F 35 - 39    96    10      0:33:00.4   285  Deanna Taylor             Bourbonnais IL           10:38.8

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       38  Denise Christensen        Highland IN                       | M 40 - 44    97     4      0:33:01.8   290  Jim Ferris                Chebanse IL              10:39.3

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       91  Christine Griggs          Grant Park IL                     | M  9 - 10    98     4      0:33:03.5   167  Patrick O’Brien           Kankakee IL              10:39.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 45 - 49     1 AG     70   0:31:16.5   248  Nena Fourier              Bourbonnais IL           10:05.3  | M  9 - 10    99     5      0:33:04.1   301  Justin Siemsen            Bourbonnais IL           10:40.0

F 45 - 49     2 AG     78   0:31:37.4   306  Kathy Yonke               Bourbonnais IL           10:12.1  | F 65 - 99   100     1 AG   0:33:05.2    53  Jill Davis                Bonfield IL              10:40.4

F 45 - 49     3 AG     85   0:31:52.4     1  Lara Akintilo             Bourbonnais IL           10:16.9  | F 40 - 44   101     9      0:33:41.8     5  Cheryl Anderson           Bourbonnais IL           10:52.2

F 45 - 49     4       126   0:40:20.7    28  Suzanne Boudreau          St. Anne IL              13:00.9  | M 35 - 39   102    10      0:33:58.5     9  Aaron Baker               Bourbonnais IL           10:57.6

F 45 - 49     5       129   0:42:57.6   253  Jasmine Maly              Bourbonnais IL           13:51.5  | F 11 - 12   103     2 AG   0:33:59.3    83  Abby Geoffrey             Bourbonnais IL           10:57.8

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       17  Cheryl Bevis              Bourbonnais IL                    | F 35 - 39   104    11      0:34:00.0   165  Nikki O’Brien             Kankakee IL              10:58.1

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.      217  Deanna Stanglewicz        Bourbonnais IL                    | M 45 - 49   105     4      0:34:06.5    26  Michael Boudreau          Bourbonnais IL           11:00.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 54                   D.N.F.      133  Amy Luebchow              Buckley IL                        | M 35 - 39   106    11      0:34:40.1   139  Joel Martin               Kankakee IL              11:11.0

F 50 - 54                   D.N.F.      212  Rhonda Smith              Bourbonnais IL                    | F 30 - 34   107    14      0:34:40.6   148  Michelle Meyers           Bourbonnais IL           11:11.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 55 - 59     1 AG     83   0:31:48.8   247  Theresa Fisher            Wilmington IL            10:15.7  | M  1 -  8   108     1 AG   0:34:41.7    82  Andrew Geoffrey           Bourbonnais IL           11:11.5

F 55 - 59     2 AG    125   0:40:20.5   141  Nancy Memenga             St. Anne IL              13:00.8  | F 25 - 29   109     4      0:34:42.9    81  Charlotte Gallagher       Bradley IL               11:11.9

F 55 - 59     3 AG    133   0:44:23.2   271  Janice Bunosky            Bourbonnais IL           14:19.1  | F 13 - 14   110     2 AG   0:35:01.1   183  Carolina Quintero         Bourbonnais IL           11:17.8

F 55 - 59                   D.N.F.      110  Jackie Keller             Manteno IL                        | F 30 - 34   111    15      0:35:54.0   210  Kate Siemsen              Chicago IL               11:34.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

F 65 - 99     1 AG    100   0:33:05.2    53  Jill Davis                Bonfield IL              10:40.4  | M 35 - 39   112    12      0:35:59.5   124  Steve Langelett           Bourbonnais IL           11:36.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 -  8     1 AG    108   0:34:41.7    82  Andrew Geoffrey           Bourbonnais IL           11:11.5  | M 35 - 39   113    13      0:36:26.4   152  Matt Mroz                 St. Anne IL              11:45.3

M  1 -  8     2 AG    119   0:38:07.1   264  Eamon O’Brien             Kankakee IL              12:17.8  | M 30 - 34   114     5      0:36:59.2   211  Mark Siemsen              Chicago IL               11:55.9

M  1 -  8     3 AG    140   0:47:18.3   310  Eric Rainbolt             Bradley IL               15:15.6  | F 35 - 39   115    12      0:37:31.3    33  Laura Brady               Bradley IL               12:06.2

M  1 -  8                   D.N.F.        6  Jett Baker                Bourbonnais                       | F  9 - 10   116     6      0:37:32.2    61  Megan Dressler            Bourbonnais IL           12:06.5

M  1 -  8                   D.N.F.       64  Kyle Eakins               Bourbonnais IL                    | F 30 - 34   117    16      0:37:46.7   309  Sandy Weiland             Manteno IL               12:11.2

M  1 -  8                   D.N.F.      303  Jaxson Provost            Bradley IL                        | F 35 - 39   118    13      0:37:50.2   132  Jennifer Lotz             Bourbonnais IL           12:12.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  9 - 10     1 AG     12   0:23:22.1   286  Grayson Gonski            Bourbonnais IL            7:32.3  | M  1 -  8   119     2 AG   0:38:07.1   264  Eamon O’Brien             Kankakee IL              12:17.8

M  9 - 10     2 AG     20   0:24:42.3   177  Chase Provost             Bourbonnais IL            7:58.2  | M 35 - 39   120    14      0:38:07.5   166  Mike O’Brien              Kankakee IL              12:17.9

M  9 - 10     3 AG     81   0:31:47.0   137  Brodie Martin             Kankakee IL              10:15.2  | F 40 - 44   121    10      0:38:18.2   213  Kellie Solis              Beecher IL               12:21.4

M  9 - 10     4        98   0:33:03.5   167  Patrick O’Brien           Kankakee IL              10:39.8  | M 65 - 99   122     1 AG   0:38:20.0    22  Larry K Bosley            Danforth IL              12:21.9

M  9 - 10     5        99   0:33:04.1   301  Justin Siemsen            Bourbonnais IL           10:40.0  | M 35 - 39   123    15      0:38:44.4   131  Eric Lotz                 Bourbonnais IL           12:29.8

M  9 - 10                   D.N.F.      156  Cal Mulder                Bourbonnais IL                    | F 40 - 44   124    11      0:40:01.5   140  Cassandra McCullough      Kankakee IL              12:54.7

M  9 - 10                   D.N.F.      176  Colton Provost            Manteno IL                        | F 55 - 59   125     2 AG   0:40:20.5   141  Nancy Memenga             St. Anne IL              13:00.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 11 - 12     1 AG     11   0:23:14.7   307  Jacob Fritz               Bourbonnais IL            7:29.9  | F 45 - 49   126     4      0:40:20.7    28  Suzanne Boudreau          St. Anne IL              13:00.9

M 11 - 12     2 AG     22   0:24:55.7   168  Max O’Connor              Bourbonnais IL            8:02.5  | F  9 - 10   127     7      0:42:53.0   311  Eden Rainbolt             Bradley IL               13:50.0

M 11 - 12     3 AG     26   0:25:04.7   270  Carter Hendrix            Buckingham IL             8:05.4  | F 35 - 39   128    14      0:42:56.9   313  Kati Rainbolt             Bradley IL               13:51.3

M 11 - 12     4        30   0:25:30.3    36  Caden Chamness            Kankakee IL               8:13.6  | F 45 - 49   129     5      0:42:57.6   253  Jasmine Maly              Bourbonnais IL           13:51.5

M 11 - 12     5        35   0:25:59.2   280  Kellen Saindon            Bourbonnais IL            8:23.0  | F  9 - 10   130     8      0:43:07.8    10  Hailey Baker              Bourbonnais IL           13:54.8

M 11 - 12     6        36   0:26:02.7    24  Connor Boudreau           Bourbonnais IL            8:24.1  | F  9 - 10   131     9      0:43:27.6   239  Sydney Wilky              Bourbonnais IL           14:01.2

M 11 - 12                   D.N.F.       65  Cole Eakins               Bourbonnais IL                    | F 40 - 44   132    12      0:43:27.9   240  Carolyn Wilky             Bourbonnais IL           14:01.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 13 - 14     1 AG     46   0:27:53.8   159  Anthony Nepomuceno        Bourbonnais IL            8:59.9  | F 55 - 59   133     3 AG   0:44:23.2   271  Janice Bunosky            Bourbonnais IL           14:19.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 20 - 24     1 AG      6   0:21:23.8   281  Andrew Regas              Bourbonnais IL            6:54.1  | F  9 - 10   134    10      0:44:48.7   208  Reagan Shepherd           Kankakee IL              14:27.3

M 20 - 24     2 AG     38   0:26:11.1    32  Kyle Boudreau             Kankakee IL               8:26.8  | F 30 - 34   135    17      0:44:59.4   206  Christie Shepherd         Kankakee IL              14:30.8

M 20 - 24     3 AG     72   0:31:26.8    27  Jonathan Boudreau         St. Anne IL              10:08.6  | M 40 - 44   136     5      0:45:18.9    72  James Fischer             Bourbonnais IL           14:37.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 25 - 29     2 OA      2   0:19:33.4   283  Drew C Parsons            Kankakee IL               6:18.5  | F  1 -  8   137     2 AG   0:46:26.7    59  Jori Dowling              Bourbonnais IL           14:58.9

M 25 - 29                   D.N.F.       40  Jorge Contreras           Kankakee IL                       | M 40 - 44   138     6      0:46:27.2    58  Robert Dowling            Bourbonnais IL           14:59.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 34     3 OA      3   0:19:43.8   107  Mike Janek                Kankakee IL               6:21.9  | F 35 - 39   139    15      0:47:00.8   279  Grace Edwards             Bourbonnais IL           15:09.9

M 30 - 34     1 AG      4   0:20:50.0   189  Nick Rodgers              Kankakee IL               6:43.2  | M  1 -  8   140     3 AG   0:47:18.3   310  Eric Rainbolt             Bradley IL               15:15.6

M 30 - 34     2 AG     19   0:24:33.6    51  Jarrod Darling            Bourbonnais IL            7:55.4  | M 35 - 39   141    16      0:47:18.6   312  Todd Rainbolt             Bradley IL               15:15.7

M 30 - 34     3 AG     49   0:28:24.8    89  Chad Gray                 Bradley IL                9:09.9  | F 30 - 34   142    18      0:47:54.3   138  Amanda Martin             Kankakee IL              15:27.2

M 30 - 34     4        56   0:29:22.0   193  Nicholas Rohr             Chebanse IL               9:28.4  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.        2  Amy Allen                 Bourbonnais IL

M 30 - 34     5       114   0:36:59.2   211  Mark Siemsen              Chicago IL               11:55.9  | M  1 -  8                  D.N.F.        6  Jett Baker                Bourbonnais

M 30 - 34                   D.N.F.      200  Roberto Saldivar          Bourbonnais IL                    | F  9 - 10                  D.N.F.        7  Jade Baker                Bourbonnais IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 35 - 39     1 AG      9   0:21:52.5   180  Haven Provost             Bourbonnais IL            7:03.4  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.        8  Lourdes Baker             Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39     2 AG     14   0:23:40.6   297  Bradley Chisum            Bourbonnais IL            7:38.3  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       11  Amy Baker                 Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39     3 AG     33   0:25:45.6    37  Scott Chamness            Kankakee IL               8:18.6  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       17  Cheryl Bevis              Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39     4        39   0:26:21.0   277  Chris Keisor              Oak Park IL               8:30.0  | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       38  Denise Christensen        Highland IN

M 35 - 39     5        66   0:30:50.1     3  Eric Allen                Bourbonnais IL            9:56.8  | M 25 - 29                  D.N.F.       40  Jorge Contreras           Kankakee IL

M 35 - 39     6        74   0:31:29.5    44  Brian Corbett             Bourbonnais IL           10:09.5  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       43  Mendy Corbett             Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39     7        77   0:31:34.7    16  Mike Barzantny            Bourbonnais IL           10:11.2  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       57  Kary Dowling              Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39     8        89   0:32:15.1   308  Mark Eichenlaub           Bourbonnais IL           10:24.2  | M  1 -  8                  D.N.F.       64  Kyle Eakins               Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39     9        94   0:32:54.2   130  James Lopez               Kankakee IL              10:36.8  | M 11 - 12                  D.N.F.       65  Cole Eakins               Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39    10       102   0:33:58.5     9  Aaron Baker               Bourbonnais IL           10:57.6  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       66  Kelley Eakins             Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39    11       106   0:34:40.1   139  Joel Martin               Kankakee IL              11:11.0  | M 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       67  Rob Eakins                Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39    12       112   0:35:59.5   124  Steve Langelett           Bourbonnais IL           11:36.6  | F  9 - 10                  D.N.F.       69  Sarah Fischer             Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39    13       113   0:36:26.4   152  Matt Mroz                 St. Anne IL              11:45.3  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       71  Melissa Fischer           Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39    14       120   0:38:07.5   166  Mike O’Brien              Kankakee IL              12:17.9  | F 11 - 12                  D.N.F.       74  Riley Ford                Grant Park

M 35 - 39    15       123   0:38:44.4   131  Eric Lotz                 Bourbonnais IL           12:29.8  | F 20 - 24                  D.N.F.       75  Jenna Frazier             Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39    16       141   0:47:18.6   312  Todd Rainbolt             Bradley IL               15:15.7  | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.       77  Jenny Frew                Donovan IL

M 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       67  Rob Eakins                Bourbonnais IL                    | M 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       90  Reggie Green              Highland IL

M 35 - 39                   D.N.F.      173  Mark Parson               Bourbonnais IL                    | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       91  Christine Griggs          Grant Park IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 44     1 MST     5   0:21:18.8   262  Andrew Werner             Bradley IL                6:52.5  | F 55 - 59                  D.N.F.      110  Jackie Keller             Manteno IL
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 40 - 44     1 AG     32   0:25:41.6    18  Jim Bilgri                Bourbonnais IL            8:17.3  | F 13 - 14                  D.N.F.      119  Katie Kurtz               St. Anne IL

M 40 - 44     2 AG     43   0:27:07.1   126  Tom Latham                Bourbonnais IL            8:44.9  | F  1 -  8                  D.N.F.      122  Addison Langelett         Bourbonnais IL

M 40 - 44     3 AG     95   0:32:55.3   275  Brian Hiatt               Kankakee IL              10:37.2  | F 50 - 54                  D.N.F.      133  Amy Luebchow              Buckley IL

M 40 - 44     4        97   0:33:01.8   290  Jim Ferris                Chebanse IL              10:39.3  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.      135  Abby Magruder             Bourbonnais IL

M 40 - 44     5       136   0:45:18.9    72  James Fischer             Bourbonnais IL           14:37.1  | F  1 -  8                  D.N.F.      147  Madison Meyers            Bourbonnais IL

M 40 - 44     6       138   0:46:27.2    58  Robert Dowling            Bourbonnais IL           14:59.1  | F 13 - 14                  D.N.F.      149  Madeline Moore            Kankakee IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 45 - 49     1 OA      1   0:18:53.3   289  Rod E Kahl                Bradley IL                6:05.6  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.      151  Robin Mroz                St. Anne IL

M 45 - 49     1 AG     34   0:25:56.5   237  Erik A Wheeler            Herscher IL               8:22.1  | M  9 - 10                  D.N.F.      156  Cal Mulder                Bourbonnais IL

M 45 - 49     2 AG     54   0:29:08.6    29  Scot Boudreau             St. Anne IL               9:24.1  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.      164  Val Nugent                Manteno IL

M 45 - 49     3 AG     55   0:29:15.8    86  Scott A Goselin           Bourbonnais IL            9:26.4  | M 35 - 39                  D.N.F.      173  Mark Parson               Bourbonnais IL

M 45 - 49     4       105   0:34:06.5    26  Michael Boudreau          Bourbonnais IL           11:00.2  | M  9 - 10                  D.N.F.      176  Colton Provost            Manteno IL

M 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       90  Reggie Green              Highland IL                       | F 11 - 12                  D.N.F.      178  Toryn Provost             Manteno IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 54     1 AG     79   0:31:37.7   305  Jerry Yonke               Bourbonnais IL           10:12.2  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.      181  Preston J Provost         Maple Park IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 55 - 59     1 AG     40   0:26:57.9   108  Jimmy Joines              Bourbonnais IL            8:41.9  | M 30 - 34                  D.N.F.      200  Roberto Saldivar          Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 59     2 AG     42   0:27:05.4   288  Mark Walsh                Bourbonnais IL            8:44.3  | F 50 - 54                  D.N.F.      212  Rhonda Smith              Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 59     3 AG     53   0:28:56.9   291  Kurt Hayes                Bourbonnais IL            9:20.3  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.      217  Deanna Stanglewicz        Bourbonnais IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 64     1 AG      7   0:21:31.8   287  Ken Klipp                 Kankakee IL               6:56.7  | F  9 - 10                  D.N.F.      218  Lilly Stanglewicz         Bourbonnais IL

M 60 - 64     2 AG     13   0:23:25.8   265  Wendell Provost           Grant Park IL             7:33.5  | F 11 - 12                  D.N.F.      234  Miranda Wehrle            Bourbonnais IL

M 60 - 64     3 AG     28   0:25:08.5   282  Chuck Parsons             Kankakee IL               8:06.6  | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.      244  Rachel Zajicek            Bradley IL

M 60 - 64     4        48   0:28:08.7   284  Mark J McDermott          Bourbonnais IL            9:04.7  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.      296  Michelle Menard           Bonfield IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 65 - 99     1 AG    122   0:38:20.0    22  Larry K Bosley            Danforth IL              12:21.9  | M  1 -  8                  D.N.F.      303  Jaxson Provost            Bradley IL


